Crosley CAW12444XW2 02 - CONSOLE AND WATER INLET PARTS
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CONSOLE AND WATER INLET PARTS
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FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
3

Crosley Residential Crosley CAW12444XW2 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 02 - CONSOLE AND WATER INLET PARTS
Click on the part number to view part
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Original Part Number

W10317198
8536939
8559502
8559501
8312709
W10480294
W10461159
1157158
W10285512

90767

W10276649
3400076

W10317457
W10317458
W10285511
W10291176

Replaced By

Status Part Description

Panel, Console

Clip, Knob

Cap, End

Cap, End

Clip-Console

Control Unit Assembly,
Panel, Console Rear Cover
Xxscrew, 10-12 X 1/2
Switch, Rotary Encoder

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Cord, Power

Screw, Bracket Mounting
Knob, Timer Assembly
Knob, Control

Switch, Rotary Encoder

Harness, Upper


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-511383-residential-crosley-caw12444xw2-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433065-crosley-w10317198-washer-panel-console.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427790-crosley-8536939-washer-dryer-clip-knob.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429204-crosley-8559502-washer-dryer-cap-end.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429205-crosley-8559501-washer-dryer-cap-end.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431647-crosley-8312709-washer-dryer-clip-console.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433066-crosley-w10480294-washer-control-unit-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433055-crosley-w10461159-washer-panel-console-rear-cover.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433484-crosley-489069-washer-xxscrew-10-12-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432726-crosley-w10285512-washer-switch-rotary-encoder.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431785-crosley-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432725-crosley-w10276649-washer-cord-power.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431576-crosley-3400076-washer-screw-bracket-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433048-crosley-w10317457-washer-dryer-knob-timer-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433067-crosley-w10317458-washer-dryer-knob-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432729-crosley-w10285511-washer-switch-rotary-encoder.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432834-crosley-w10291176-washer-harness-upper.html
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17 W10423125 Inlet Assembly, Water
1

9 W10423127 Valve, Water Mixing

laundry company*

laundry company®

laundry company*


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432981-crosley-w10423125-washer-inlet-assembly-water.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427814-crosley-w10272474-washer-pushbutton-start.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432984-crosley-w10423127-washer-valve-water-mixing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432915-crosley-8281163-washer-screw-dispenser-housing-mounting.html
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